Pot of tea per person
Fruit teas available

BLACK coffee

WHITE coffee

Esspresso

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE DE LUXE

With whipped cream, marshmallows & flake

SYRUP SHOT vanilla, ginger, caramel

CANS

WATER

FLAVOURED WATER
CARTONS

FRUIT SHOOTS

SHMOO MILKSHAKES
Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana, Vanilla
Add toppings

Ice Cream Sundae
Brownie & Ice Cream

Ice cream
1 scoop
2 scoops
3 scoops

£2.55

£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£2.50
£2.50
£3.55

£0.45

£1.55
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45

£2.85

£1.00

£5.85
£4.95

£2.25
£3.25

£2.75
£2.75

£3.15
£3.15
£3.25
£3.25
£4.25

£3.65

£2.40 £2.25
£3.90 £3.25
£4.80 £4.50

Full English Breakfast
2 Bacon, egg, 2 sausage, fresh tomato,

£8.95

hash brown, black pudding, beans, 2 toast

Small Breakfast

Bacon, egg, sausage, fresh tomato,
beans, 1 toast

Extras: egg, tomato, hash brown, beans

Extras: mushrooms, bacon, sausage

ADD ANY HOT DRINK WITH YOUR BREAKFAST

Breakfast BAP
Choose from bacon, egg (V) or sausage

Full English VEG Breakfast (V)
2 vegetarian sausages, 2 eggs, fresh
tomato, 2 hash browns, beans, 2 toast

Small VEG Breakfast (V)
Vegetarian sausage, egg, fresh tomato,
hash brown, beans, 1 toast

Beans on 2 Toast (V)

2 Fried Egg on 2 Toast (V)
2 Toast, Butter & Jam (V)
Toasted Tea Cake (V)

£7.15

£1.00
£1.15

£2.00

£4.65

£8.55

£6.75

£4.45
£4.45
£2.95
£3.15

Cold Sandwiches £6.35
Served with salad & crisps

¢ Ham

o Tuna mayo

o Cheese and Tomato (V)

o Chicken

« BLT

Paninis /Toasties £7.25/£6.85
Served with salad & crisps

o Ham and cheese

o Cheese & tomato (V)

o Tuna mayo, cheese & onion

o Chicken, bacon & cheese

o Cheese & onion (V)

o Cheese (V)

ADD CHIPS £2.00

Afternoon Tea
A delicious selection of cakes and
finger sandwiches, together with the
all-time favourite scone with jam and
clotted cream.
Includes a choice of tea or coffee.
For one/two person: £12.55/£24.15

Tea Cake Special
with a hot drink £5.15



£7.25

Jacket Potato

Served with a side salad

o Beans (V)

o Cheese (V)

o Tuna Mayo

o Coleslaw (V)

o Chilli

o Curry (veg or chicken)
Extra filling £1.00

Wraps £7.25
Served with chips
 Southern fried chicken, mayo, lettuce
o BLT with mayo
o Chicken, bacon, cheese, mayo, lettuce

o Ham, cheese, tomato, mayo, lettuce

Fish Finger Wrap £6.85
With lettuce, tartar sauce & chips
Soup of the day £5.85

Freshly made soup served
with a bread roll

Chicken Caesar Salad £7.65
Bacon, chicken & parmesan cheese,

served on a bed of lettuce & croutons

Ham & Pickle Salad £6.75

Ham, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot
& pickle

Scampi, Chips & Salad £8.85
Omelette, Chips & Salad £9.35
e Cheese (V)

« Mushroom (V)

o Ham

Park Rose Cheese Burger £10.45

Beef burger, cheese, lettuce & tomatoin a

ciabatta bun, served with coleslaw & chips
Add bacon £1.15

Homemade Pie £10.45

Served with chips, peas & a pot of gravy
o Steak & Mushroom
o Chicken & Leek

Homemade Curry £8.95

Served with naan bread & chips OR rice
o Vegetable (V)
o Chicken

Homemade Beef Chilli £9.15
Served with naan bread & chips OR rice

Homemade Lasagne £9.55
Served with salad & garlic bread

o Beef

o Vegetable (V)

Sausage, Eggs, Chips £7.85
& Beans

Veggie sausage option (V)

Ham, 2 Eggs & Chips £7.45
Chips £3.55
Cheesy Chips £4.35
Chip Butty £3.95

Sandwich

Served with crisps & drink
o Ham

£5.50

o Tuna Mayo
+ Jam (V)
o Cheese

HOT meals

Served with chips, beans OR peas
o Chicken nuggets

o Sausage

o Veggie Sausage (V)

o Cheese burger

« Fish Fingers

£5.95

Children's Breakfast

Bacon, egg, sausage & 1 toast

£5.25

Kids Beans on Toast (V)
Kids Egg on Toast

£3.25
£3.25

PLEASE NOTE:
Whilst we try to ensure there is no cross
contamination of food or allergens we cannot
guarantee anything.

* prepared using GM Soya Bean Oil



