THE CAFÉ DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS

Pot of tea per person	£2.55	
Fruit teas available		
BLACK coffee	£2.35	£2.75
WHITE coffee	£2.35	£2.75
Esspresso	£2.35	
CAPPUCCINO	£2.35	£3.15
LATTE	£2.35	£3.15
MOCHA	£2.50	£3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.50	£3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE DE LUXE	£3.55	£4.25
With whipped cream, marshmallows & flake		
SYRUP SHOT vanilla, ginger, caramel	£0.45	
COLD DRINKS		
CANS	£1.55	
WATER	£1.45	
FLAVOURED WATER	£1.45	
CARTONS	£1.45	
FRUIT SHOOTS	£1.45	
SHMOO MILKSHAKES	£2.85	£3.65
Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana, Vanilla		
Add toppings	£1.00	

ICE CREAM AND DESSERTS

Ice Cream Sundae	£5.85		
Brownie & Ice Cream	£4.95		
Ice cream			
1 scoop	£2.25	£2.40	£2.25
2 scoops	£3.25	£3.90	£3.25
3 scoops		£4.80	£4.50





BREAKFAST

Full English Breakfast £8.95 2 Bacon, egg, 2 sausage, fresh tomato, hash brown, black pudding, beans, 2 toast

Small Breakfast Bacon, egg, sausage, fresh tomato,	£7.15
beans, 1 toast	
Extras: egg, tomato, hash brown, beans	£1.00
Extras: mushrooms, bacon, sausage	£1.15

ADD ANY HOT DRINK WITH YOUR BREAKFAST	£2.00

Choose from bacon, egg	(V) or sausage
------------------------	----------------

Breakfast BAP

Full English VEG Breakfast (V)	£8.55
2 vegetarian sausages, 2 eggs, fresh	
tomato, 2 hash browns, beans, 2 toast	

Small VEG Breakfast (V)	£6.75
Vegetarian sausage, egg, fresh tomato,	
hash brown, beans, 1 toast	

Beans on 2 Toast (V)	£4.45
2 Fried Egg on 2 Toast (V)	£4.45
2 Toast, Butter & Jam (V)	£2.95
Toasted Tea Cake (V)	£3.15

SANDWICHES

Cold Sandwiches Served with salad & crisps

- Ham
- Tuna mayo
- Cheese and Tomato (V)
- Chicken
- BLT

Paninis / Toasties £7.25/£6.85 Served with salad & crisps

- Ham and cheese
- Cheese & tomato (V)
- Tuna mayo, cheese & onion
- Chicken, bacon & cheese
- Cheese & onion (V)
- Cheese (V)

ADD CHIPS

£2.00

£6.35

Afternoon Tea

A delicious selection of cakes and finger sandwiches, together with the all-time favourite scone with jam and clotted cream.

Includes a choice of tea or coffee. For one/two person: £12.55/£24.15

Tea Cake Special with a hot drink £5.15

£4.65



MAINS

Jacket Potato £7.25 Chicke

Served with a side salad

- Beans (V)
- Cheese (V)
- Tuna Mayo
- Coleslaw (V)
- Chilli
- Curry (veg or chicken) Extra filling £1.00

Wraps £7.25

Served with chips

- Southern fried chicken, mayo, lettuce
- BLT with mayo
- Chicken, bacon, cheese, mayo, lettuce
- Ham, cheese, tomato, mayo, lettuce

Fish Finger Wrap £6.85

With lettuce, tartar sauce & chips

Soup of the day £5.85

Freshly made soup served with a bread roll

MAINS

Chicken Caesar Salad £7.65

Bacon, chicken & parmesan cheese, served on a bed of lettuce & croutons

Ham & Pickle Salad £6.75

Ham, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot & pickle

Scampi, Chips & Salad £8.85

Omelette, Chips & Salad £9.35

- Cheese (V)
- Mushroom (V)
- Ham

Park Rose Cheese Burger £10.45

Beef burger, cheese, lettuce & tomatoin a ciabatta bun, served with coleslaw & chips Add bacon £1.15

Homemade Pie £10.45

Served with chips, peas & a pot of gravy

- Steak & Mushroom
- Chicken & Leek



MAINS

CHILDREN'S MENU

Homemade Curry £8.95

Served with naan bread & chips OR rice

- Vegetable (V)
- Chicken

Homemade Beef Chilli £9.15 Served with naan bread & chips OR rice

Homemade Lasagne £9.55

Served with salad & garlic bread

- Beef
- Vegetable (V)

Sausage, Eggs, Chips £7.85 & Beans

Veggie sausage option (V)

	5/.	45
Ole:	ca	

Chips	23.33
Cheesy Chips	£4.35
Chip Butty	£3.95

Sandwich

£5.50

Served with crisps & drink

- Ham
- Tuna Mayo
- Jam (V)
- Cheese

HOT meals

£5.95

Served with chips, beans OR peas

- Chicken nuggets
- Sausage
- Veggie Sausage (V)
- Cheese burger
- Fish Fingers

Children's Breakfast

£5.25

Bacon, egg, sausage & 1 toast

£3.25

Kids Beans on Toast (V) Kids Egg on Toast

PLEASE NOTE:

Whilst we try to ensure there is no cross contamination of food or allergens we cannot guarantee anything.

* prepared using GM Soya Bean Oil